w5 | PARTNER ORGANIZATION
ADVERTISING PRICING

music ® visual arts e
art education ® humanities ® museums

Reach thousands of Quincy’s most affluent households
and get results for your organization with AQ’s audience!

America’s First Arts Council

2022 Winter Issue cover

Five issues annually, delivered to 5,000 subscribers,
nearly 50 businesses and is available online for free!

1/8 Page .2z g $75 ea.
1/4 Page s .s.75 h veriical or 625w x 2,75 Horizontal $125 ea.
Half Page «s.:  $225¢a.
Full Page s 121 (125 bree) $425 ea.

*Some exclusions apply

artsqu‘incy.“‘ %

Magazine Deadlines

Jan/Feb/Mar 2022 Sept/Oct 2022
Article Deadline: Thurs., Nov. 11 Article Deadline: Tues., July 12
Ad Deadline: Thurs., Dec. 2 Ad Deadline: Thurs., Aug. 4
April/May 2022 Nov/Dec 2022
Article Deadline: Tues., Feb. 15 Article Deadline: Tues., Sept. 13
Ad Deadline: Tues., Mar. 1 Ad Deadline: Thurs., Oct. 6

June/July/August 2022 Jan/Feb/Mar 2023
Article Deadline: Tues., April 12 Article Deadline: Tues., Nov. 8
Ad Deadline: Thurs., May 5 Ad Deadline: Thurs., Dec. 1

2021 Big Holiday Issue cover

To sign up or for more information, call or email Jenna today!

300 Civic Center Plaza  Suite #244 » Quincy, IL 62301 » (217) 222-3432 « artsquincy.org * marketing@artsquincy.org




